
Company POC Email
4C North American Michael Coss michael.coss@4c-na.com
Accenture Federal Marie Lovern marie.a.lovern@accenturefederaldefense.com
Aero Simulation Joel Jolley j_jolley@aerosimulation.com
Bohemia Interactive Eva Saravia eva.saravia@bisimulations.com 
Booz Allen Ryan Babcock babcock_ryan@bah.com
Calytrix Technologies Joseph Schwab joe.schwab@calytrix.com
Conflict Kinetics Alison Rubin alison@conflictkinetics.com
Cubic John Lynch john.lynch@cubic.com
Eduworks Benjamin Bell benjamin.bell@eduworks.com
GD-MS Steven Painter steven.painter@gd-ms.com
HII-MDIS Sondra Chambers sondra.chambers@hii-tsd.com
HTX Labs Scott Schneider scott@htxlabs.com
HVRT Corp. Alex Pickett apickett@horusvision.com
Hyssos Tech Sean Johnson sean.johnson@hyssos.com
IDSI Melissa Sowerwine msowerwine@idsinternational.com
Leidos Brandy Castle brandy.s.castle@leidos.com
Lockheed Martin Johnny Powers johnny.j.powers@lmco.com
MAK Technologies Danny Williams dwilliams@mak.com
Microsoft Patrick McGee patrick.mcgee@microsoft.com
Northrop Grumman Mike Younce michael.younce@NGC.COM
Oasis Advanced Eng Juan Vela velaj@oasis-ae.com
QinetiQ Pierre Bernasconi pierre.bernasconi@us.qinetiq.com
QinetiQ George Stone george.stone@us.qinetiq.com
QinetiQ Leo Hergenroeder leo.hergenroeder@us.qinetiq.com
Radiance Technologies Jeremy Nuckols jeremy.nuckols@radiancetech.com
Simigon Jack Sarnicki Jacks@simigon.com
Technical Systems Integrators (TSI) Greg Conley gconley@tsieda.com
Titenn Nicholas Tenn nicholas.tenn@titenn.com
Unity Technologies John Cunningham john.cunningham@unity3d.com
Yet Analytics Shelly Blake-Plock shelly@yetanalytics.com
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